Cognome/Nome
ACCARDI/COSIMINO
ACCARDO/MARIA ANGELICA
ADRAGNA/ALESSANDRO
AGOSTA/ROBERTA
AGOSTA/ROSA ANNA ERNESTA
AIUTO/GIUSEPPA
ALAGNA/ANNA
ANGELO/GIOVANNA
ANIA/ROSALIA
AUGUGLIARO/VERONICA
BARBIERA/GIOVANNA
BARRACO/FILIPPA MARIA STELLA
BASCIANO/MARIA NOVELLA
BASCIANO/RITA
BASIRICO'/CATERINA
BASIRICO'/MONICA
BERTOLINO/ANTONIA
BERTOLINO/GIOVANNA
BEVILACQUA/FORTUNATA GIULIETTA
BEVILACQUA/MARGHERITA PATRIZIA
BEVILACQUA/VINCENZA
BIONDO/VINCENZO
BONANNO/ANTONIETTA
BONANNO/CATERINA
BONANNO/SALVATORE
BOSCO/ANGELA MARISA
BOSCO/FRANCESCA ANNA MARIA
BOSCO/MARIA
BRUNO/GIOVANNA
BRUNO/ROSANNA
BURGARELLA/ANTONINO
CALANDRO/GIROLAMA MIRELLA
CAMPO/GASPARE
CAMPO/ROSALBA
CANGEMI/MARIA
CAPPADONA/VITTORIO
CARINI/ANTONELLA
CARPINTERI/PATRIZIA
CARPINTERI/VINCENZO

CARPITELLA/ALBERTO FRANCESCO PAOL!

CARRARA/ANGELO
CARUSO/ALEXIA
CASTIGLIONE/MARIA
CERNIGLIARO/FRANCESCA PAOLA
CHAOUI/AYA

CICALA/ROBERTA
COGNATA/SEBASTIANA
CORDARO/GIOVANNA
CORDARO/GIUSEPPA
CORSO/ANNA MARIA

DataNascita
30/07/1986
06/07/1970
23/10/1980
02/02/2000
07/11/1966
08/04/1963
07/02/1972
28/07/1976
12/08/1967
23/07/1986
04/10/1992
23/02/1974
12/02/1985
17/02/1971
02/04/1988
16/12/2002
06/02/1977
11/09/1964
15/09/1960
18/02/1971
09/09/1957
12/10/1959
07/12/1975
20/01/1973
27/04/1956
07/11/1974
25/11/1979
05/01/1981
29/06/1970
27/10/1967
24/01/1966
01/01/1962
04/05/1968
07/06/1964
05/12/1962
17/11/1960
10/03/1980
21/07/1976
25/03/1951
06/12/1972
04/10/1969
23/08/1999
16/11/1961
05/09/1978
01/02/2003
26/06/1975
07/03/1972
28/06/1983
25/08/1967
10/12/1963

Sezione
42
5
52
4
53
40
11
47
4
64
52
3
63
30
67
22
60
16
48
58
43
26
46
16
67
23
50
31
55
17
53
23
40
51
44
63
15
12
65
1
3
37
27
12
26
64
7
12
58
14



CORSO/CHIARA CARLA
CRISAFULLI/GIUSEPPA
CRISCENTI/CARLO
CULCASI/DANIELA
CUSENZA/VANESSA
DAIDONE/ANNA CATERINA
D'ALEO/ARIANNA
D'ANGELO/DANIELA
D'ANNA/ROSARIA
D'AQUI'/LUCA
D'AQUI'/MARIA

DE GREGORIO/ANNA

DE VINCENZI/GIACOMO

DE VIVO/FLAVIA

DEL SERRO/MICHELA

DI BELLA/MARIA ANTONIETTA
DI GIOVANNI/GASPARE

DI GIROLAMO/BARBARA

DI GIROLAMO/BENEDETTA
DI GIROLAMO/CATERINA

DI GRAZIA/GASPARE ARTURO
DI GREGORIO/FRANCA MARIA
DI LEMMA/FLAVIO DARIO
DI SAN TEODORO/DEBORAH GIACOMA
DISANTI/PATRIZIA
DONATO/GIUSEPPA
EPIFANIA/ROSSELLA
FANARA/GIUSEPPA
FEDELE/FRANCESCO
FEDERICO/DESIRE'E
FERRANTE/ANTONINO
FERRARA/MARIA
FERRERI/VIVIANA
FICHERA/GIUSEPPINA MARIA BRIGIDA
FICO/CARMELO
FIORINO/SARA
FIORINO/VITO
FLORENO/ANTONINA
FLORES ZARKONE/DAVIDE
FODALE/DARIO
FONTEBRERA/MARTINA
GABRIELE/GRAZIELLA RITA
GALUPPO/ANNA
GALUPPO/MICHELA
GALUPPO/PIETRO ANTONIO
GAMBINA/DANILO
GANCI/ANNA MARIA
GARZIANO/LETIZIA
GENNA/VITA
GENOVESE/MICHELA
GIACALONE/ALESSANDRO

06/02/2004
25/11/1973
04/02/2005
08/02/1973
07/05/1997
22/12/1973
05/06/1993
05/03/1982
10/02/1969
03/10/1964
03/08/1994
31/07/1974
21/09/1981
14/04/1986
20/06/1979
16/02/1967
04/07/1959
18/05/1970
02/02/1976
21/07/1967
04/04/1987
04/07/1966
17/08/2006
04/09/1988
02/11/1974
06/12/1971
17/04/1978
18/03/1964
10/08/1969
26/11/1996
09/08/2006
24/08/1965
03/03/2001
21/09/1965
04/05/1955
31/12/1995
28/02/2003
28/03/1989
04/01/1987
10/03/1990
11/09/1993
07/12/1964
13/09/1965
02/12/1990
11/07/1965
05/03/2006
11/08/1974
04/07/1997
22/06/1973
13/06/2000
20/11/2003

14
57

13
17
43
21
42
50
11
24
26
41
54
22
27
10
62
15
35
39

49
29
15
29

65
34
25
60
59
37

44
11

62
19
58

20

40
32
57
25
67
10
21
30



GIAMBINO/VENERA
GIANNO/ANDREA
GIORGIO/FRANCESCO
GIURLANDA/ROSANNA
GRAMMATICO/GIOVANNI
GRAMMATICO/ROSA
GRAZIANO/ANASTASIA
GRIGNANO/ELISABETTA
GUERRIERO/OSVALDO
ILARDO/VITA

INCAMMICIA/GIROLAMA MARCELLA
INCARBONA/GIOVANNA FERNANDA

INGRASSIA/CRISTINA
IOVINO/GIUSEPPA
IOVINO/ROMINA
LEGGIO/VALERIA MARIA
LIGGIATO/ELENA
LIOTTA/FRANCESCA MARIA
LIOTTA/LAURA
LOMBARDO/CATERINA CRISTINA
LOMBARDO/ORNELLA
LOPONTE/ANTONIO
LUCEBELLA/TOMMASO
LUCIDO/PIETRO
MAIALE/GIUSEPPINA ANNA
MANZO/PIETRO
MARANZANO/ANDREA
MARCELLINO/ELENA
MARINO/CATERINA
MARINO/DANIELA
MARTINELLI/SALVATORE
MAZZARA/EMILIO
MAZZIOTTA/CARLO
MESSINA/ANTONIETTA
MESSINA/MARTA
MINAUDO/MARIA
MINEO/VALERIA
MISTRETTA/ALESSANDRA
MODICA/GIUSEPPE
MONACO/ROBERTA
MONACO/VALERIO
MONTALBANO/ANGELA MARINA
MORANA/MARIA GRAZIA
MORICI/MARIA CRISTINA
NICOLOSI/MARGHERITA
NICOSIA/ANNA MARIA
ORLANDO/DANIELA IONELA
PACE/MARIELLA LILIANA
PALADINO/LAURA
PALMERI/VITO
PAPPALARDO/ROBERTA

27/05/1974
27/11/1966
03/12/1998
02/12/1976
27/07/1969
22/07/1973
26/02/2004
12/10/1969
08/07/1954
23/05/1987
26/02/1975
06/02/1962
31/08/1985
08/10/1960
26/11/1978
11/06/1982
05/01/1983
15/05/1990
18/02/2005
18/01/1966
22/10/1965
06/02/1988
20/10/1984
28/01/1952
06/07/1971
16/06/1969
11/09/1979
19/07/2003
21/11/1973
30/12/1968
09/07/1967
24/04/1993
03/05/1967
10/06/1968
06/09/2006
30/01/1978
05/11/1989
18/02/2002
21/03/1958
30/11/1997
08/11/2005
05/08/1975
20/08/1969
01/07/1986
12/06/1968
20/09/1968
15/02/1994
05/04/1970
02/11/1990
01/10/1955
07/10/1984

10
63
37
34
47

50
34
38
52
35
56
66
62
39
57
33

17
56
54
61
61
51
30
25
38
55
41
65
46
28
18
33

31
35
18

53
14
16
39
46
36
18
36
21
61
45
54



PARISI/GIUSEPPA ASSUNTA
PARISI/GIUSEPPE
PARISI/ROSARIA ANNA
PELLEGRINO/IVAN
PERAINO/GIORGIA MARIA
PIACENTINO/ELISABETTA
PLACENZA/MARGHERITA
POLIZZI/CRISTINA
POMA/MARIA ANNA
RACCOSTA/VINCENZO
RICEVUTO/ANTONIETTA
RINDINELLA/BARNABA
RITONDO/TERESA
RIVETTI/CATERINA
ROMANO/GIACOMO
ROMANO/GIUSEPPINA
ROMANO/MARIA ANTONIA
RUGGIRELLO/VALERIA
SALVITTI/FABIO
SALVO/LEDA
SAMMARTANO/MARIA
SAVALLI/ELISABETTA
SCADUTO/CATERINA
SCALABRINO/MARGHERITA
SELVAGGIO/FRANCESCO
SIGNORINO/TOMMASA MARIA
SORRENTINO/ALBERTA
SOTTILE/FRANCESCA
SPADA/PIETRO
SPAGNOLO/MARIA ELENA
SPAGNOLO/VITO
STABILE/PASQUA
TALLARITA/ROSA MARIA
TOBIA/GIUSEPPA
TOBIA/ROSA
TORRENTE/FRANCESCO
TRANCHIDA/GIUSEPPE
TRANCHIDA/MARIA ALBERTA
URSO/FRANCESCA
VARIO/AGATA
VENUTI/VALENTINA
VERME/FEDERICA
VERME/LUCIA
VITAGGIO/SERENA
VITRANO/MARIA ROSA
VULTAGGIO/IGNAZIA MARIA
XHILONE/ANNA MARIA
ZERILLI/FELICIA
ZUCCARO/LEONARDA

14/08/1960
15/01/1968
03/02/1979
26/05/1994
04/05/2004
18/05/1971
15/03/1987
07/10/1981
26/03/1961
23/07/1961
12/03/1962
19/01/1970
19/12/1989
21/06/1958
02/10/1994
01/01/1991
16/08/1966
13/03/1978
19/07/1967
11/07/1970
10/07/1975
13/08/1971
01/08/1963
29/03/1963
20/01/1961
27/05/1970
04/09/1982
28/11/1971
12/12/1960
10/05/1985
03/01/1953
06/07/1962
08/11/1998
05/06/1958
27/06/1956
23/11/2000
12/04/1977
31/08/1975
03/08/1990
01/04/1977
19/02/1981
28/01/1998
16/12/1969
20/03/1993
14/08/1968
24/09/1964
08/10/1973
07/02/1968
20/01/1982

44
27

32
28
19
60
24
55
45
20
20
33
19

59

43
28
41

22
45
24
49
51
66
64
48
32
13

31
59
42
47
66

38
23

29
13

48
56

49



