

Cognome/Nome	DataNascita	Sezione
ACCARDI/COSIMINO	30/07/1986	42
ACCARDO/MARIA ANGELICA	06/07/1970	5
ADRAGNA/ALESSANDRO	23/10/1980	52
AGOSTA/ROBERTA	02/02/2000	4
AGOSTA/ROSA ANNA ERNESTA	07/11/1966	53
AIUTO/GIUSEPPA	08/04/1963	40
ALAGNA/ANNA	07/02/1972	11
ANGELO/GIOVANNA	28/07/1976	47
ANIA/ROSALIA	12/08/1967	4
AUGUGLIARO/VERONICA	23/07/1986	64
BARBIERA/GIOVANNA	04/10/1992	52
BARRACO/FILIPPA MARIA STELLA	23/02/1974	3
BASCIANO/MARIA NOVELLA	12/02/1985	63
BASCIANO/RITA	17/02/1971	30
BASIRICO'/CATERINA	02/04/1988	67
BASIRICO'/MONICA	16/12/2002	22
BERTOLINO/ANTONIA	06/02/1977	60
BERTOLINO/GIOVANNA	11/09/1964	16
BEVILACQUA/FORTUNATA GIULIETTA	15/09/1960	48
BEVILACQUA/MARGHERITA PATRIZIA	18/02/1971	58
BEVILACQUA/VINCENZA	09/09/1957	43
BIONDO/VINCENZO	12/10/1959	26
BONANNO/ANTONIETTA	07/12/1975	46
BONANNO/CATERINA	20/01/1973	16
BONANNO/SALVATORE	27/04/1956	67
BOSCO/ANGELA MARISA	07/11/1974	23
BOSCO/FRANCESCA ANNA MARIA	25/11/1979	50
BOSCO/MARIA	05/01/1981	31
BRUNO/GIOVANNA	29/06/1970	55
BRUNO/ROSANNA	27/10/1967	17
BURGARELLA/ANTONINO	24/01/1966	53
CALANDRO/GIROLAMA MIRELLA	01/01/1962	23
CAMPO/GASPARE	04/05/1968	40
CAMPO/ROSALBA	07/06/1964	51
CANGEMI/MARIA	05/12/1962	44
CAPPADONA/VITTORIO	17/11/1960	63
CARINI/ANTONELLA	10/03/1980	15
CARPINTERI/PATRIZIA	21/07/1976	12
CARPINTERI/VINCENZO	25/03/1951	65
CARPITELLA/ALBERTO FRANCESCO PAOLO	06/12/1972	1
CARRARA/ANGELO	04/10/1969	3
CARUSO/ALEXIA	23/08/1999	37
CASTIGLIONE/MARIA	16/11/1961	27
CERNIGLIARO/FRANCESCA PAOLA	05/09/1978	12
CHAOUI/AYA	01/02/2003	26
CICALA/ROBERTA	26/06/1975	64
COGNATA/SEBASTIANA	07/03/1972	7
CORDARO/GIOVANNA	28/06/1983	12
CORDARO/GIUSEPPA	25/08/1967	58
CORSO/ANNA MARIA	10/12/1963	14

CORSO/CHIARA CARLA	06/02/2004	14
CRISAFULLI/GIUSEPPA	25/11/1973	57
CRISCENTI/CARLO	04/02/2005	6
CULCASI/DANIELA	08/02/1973	13
CUSENZA/VANESSA	07/05/1997	17
DAIDONE/ANNA CATERINA	22/12/1973	43
D'ALEO/ARIANNA	05/06/1993	21
D'ANGELO/DANIELA	05/03/1982	42
D'ANNA/ROSARIA	10/02/1969	50
D'AQUI'/LUCA	03/10/1964	11
D'AQUI'/MARIA	03/08/1994	24
DE GREGORIO/ANNA	31/07/1974	26
DE VINCENZI/GIACOMO	21/09/1981	41
DE VIVO/FLAVIA	14/04/1986	54
DEL SERRO/MICHELA	20/06/1979	22
DI BELLA/MARIA ANTONIETTA	16/02/1967	27
DI GIOVANNI/GASPARE	04/07/1959	10
DI GIROLAMO/BARBARA	18/05/1970	62
DI GIROLAMO/BENEDETTA	02/02/1976	15
DI GIROLAMO/CATERINA	21/07/1967	35
DI GRAZIA/GASPARE ARTURO	04/04/1987	39
DI GREGORIO/FRANCA MARIA	04/07/1966	9
DI LEMMA/FLAVIO DARIO	17/08/2006	49
DI SAN TEODORO/DEBORAH GIACOMA	04/09/1988	29
DISANTI/PATRIZIA	02/11/1974	15
DONATO/GIUSEPPA	06/12/1971	29
EPIFANIA/ROSSELLA	17/04/1978	8
FANARA/GIUSEPPA	18/03/1964	65
FEDELE/FRANCESCO	10/08/1969	34
FEDERICO/DESIRE'E	26/11/1996	25
FERRANTE/ANTONINO	09/08/2006	60
FERRARA/MARIA	24/08/1965	59
FERRERI/VIVIANA	03/03/2001	37
FICHERA/GIUSEPPINA MARIA BRIGIDA	21/09/1965	1
FICO/CARMELO	04/05/1955	44
FIORINO/SARA	31/12/1995	11
FIORINO/VITO	28/02/2003	3
FLORENO/ANTONINA	28/03/1989	62
FLORES ZARKONE/DAVIDE	04/01/1987	19
FODALE/DARIO	10/03/1990	58
FORTEBRERA/MARTINA	11/09/1993	1
GABRIELE/GRAZIELLA RITA	07/12/1964	20
GALUPPO/ANNA	13/09/1965	5
GALUPPO/MICHELA	02/12/1990	40
GALUPPO/PIETRO ANTONIO	11/07/1965	32
GAMBINA/DANILO	05/03/2006	57
GANCI/ANNA MARIA	11/08/1974	25
GARZIANO/LETIZIA	04/07/1997	67
GENNA/VITA	22/06/1973	10
GENOVESE/MICHELA	13/06/2000	21
GIACALONE/ALESSANDRO	20/11/2003	30

GIAMBINO/VENERA	27/05/1974	10
GIANNO/ANDREA	27/11/1966	63
GIORGIO/FRANCESCO	03/12/1998	37
GIURLANDA/ROSANNA	02/12/1976	34
GRAMMATICO/GIOVANNI	27/07/1969	47
GRAMMATICO/ROSA	22/07/1973	9
GRAZIANO/ANASTASIA	26/02/2004	50
GRIGNANO/ELISABETTA	12/10/1969	34
GUERRIERO/OSVALDO	08/07/1954	38
ILARDO/VITA	23/05/1987	52
INCAMMICA/GIROLAMA MARCELLA	26/02/1975	35
INCARBONA/GIOVANNA FERNANDA	06/02/1962	56
INGRASSIA/CRISTINA	31/08/1985	66
IOVINO/GIUSEPPA	08/10/1960	62
IOVINO/ROMINA	26/11/1978	39
LEGGIO/VALERIA MARIA	11/06/1982	57
LIGGIATO/ELENA	05/01/1983	33
LIOTTA/FRANCESCA MARIA	15/05/1990	4
LIOTTA/LAURA	18/02/2005	17
LOMBARDO/CATERINA CRISTINA	18/01/1966	56
LOMBARDO/ORNELLA	22/10/1965	54
LOPONTE/ANTONIO	06/02/1988	61
LUCEBELLA/TOMMASO	20/10/1984	61
LUCIDO/PIETRO	28/01/1952	51
MAIALE/GIUSEPPINA ANNA	06/07/1971	30
MANZO/PIETRO	16/06/1969	25
MARANZANO/ANDREA	11/09/1979	38
MARCELLINO/ELENA	19/07/2003	55
MARINO/CATERINA	21/11/1973	41
MARINO/DANIELA	30/12/1968	65
MARTINELLI/SALVATORE	09/07/1967	46
MAZZARA/EMILIO	24/04/1993	28
MAZZIOTTA/CARLO	03/05/1967	18
MESSINA/ANTONIETTA	10/06/1968	33
MESSINA/MARTA	06/09/2006	9
MINAUDO/MARIA	30/01/1978	31
MINEO/VALERIA	05/11/1989	35
MISTRETTA/ALESSANDRA	18/02/2002	18
MODICA/GIUSEPPE	21/03/1958	7
MONACO/ROBERTA	30/11/1997	53
MONACO/VALERIO	08/11/2005	14
MONTALBANO/ANGELA MARINA	05/08/1975	16
MORANA/MARIA GRAZIA	20/08/1969	39
MORICI/MARIA CRISTINA	01/07/1986	46
NICOLOSI/MARGHERITA	12/06/1968	36
NICOSIA/ANNA MARIA	20/09/1968	18
ORLANDO/DANIELA IONELA	15/02/1994	36
PACE/MARIELLA LILIANA	05/04/1970	21
PALADINO/LAURA	02/11/1990	61
PALMERI/VITO	01/10/1955	45
PAPPALARDO/ROBERTA	07/10/1984	54

PARISI/GIUSEPPA ASSUNTA	14/08/1960	44
PARISI/GIUSEPPE	15/01/1968	27
PARISI/ROSARIA ANNA	03/02/1979	6
PELLEGRINO/IVAN	26/05/1994	32
PERAINO/GIORGIA MARIA	04/05/2004	28
PIACENTINO/ELISABETTA	18/05/1971	19
PLACENZA/MARGHERITA	15/03/1987	60
POLIZZI/CRISTINA	07/10/1981	24
POMA/MARIA ANNA	26/03/1961	55
RACCOSTA/VINCENZO	23/07/1961	45
RICEVUTO/ANTONIETTA	12/03/1962	20
RINDINELLA/BARNABA	19/01/1970	20
RITONDO/TERESA	19/12/1989	33
RIVETTI/CATERINA	21/06/1958	19
ROMANO/GIACOMO	02/10/1994	6
ROMANO/GIUSEPPINA	01/01/1991	59
ROMANO/MARIA ANTONIA	16/08/1966	2
RUGGIRELLO/VALERIA	13/03/1978	43
SALVITTI/FABIO	19/07/1967	28
SALVO/LEDA	11/07/1970	41
SAMMARTANO/MARIA	10/07/1975	8
SAVALLI/ELISABETTA	13/08/1971	2
SCADUTO/CATERINA	01/08/1963	22
SCALABRINO/MARGHERITA	29/03/1963	45
SELVAGGIO/FRANCESCO	20/01/1961	24
SIGNORINO/TOMMASA MARIA	27/05/1970	49
SORRENTINO/ALBERTA	04/09/1982	51
SOTTILE/FRANCESCA	28/11/1971	66
SPADA/PIETRO	12/12/1960	64
SPAGNOLO/MARIA ELENA	10/05/1985	48
SPAGNOLO/VITO	03/01/1953	32
STABILE/PASQUA	06/07/1962	13
TALLARITA/ROSA MARIA	08/11/1998	8
TOBIA/GIUSEPPA	05/06/1958	31
TOBIA/ROSA	27/06/1956	59
TORRENTE/FRANCESCO	23/11/2000	42
TRANCHIDA/GIUSEPPE	12/04/1977	47
TRANCHIDA/MARIA ALBERTA	31/08/1975	66
URSO/FRANCESCA	03/08/1990	36
VARIO/AGATA	01/04/1977	38
VENUTI/VALENTINA	19/02/1981	23
VERME/FEDERICA	28/01/1998	2
VERME/LUCIA	16/12/1969	29
VITAGGIO/SERENA	20/03/1993	13
VITRANO/MARIA ROSA	14/08/1968	5
VULTAGGIO/IGNAZIA MARIA	24/09/1964	48
XHILONE/ANNA MARIA	08/10/1973	56
ZERILLI/FELICIA	07/02/1968	7
ZUCCARO/LEONARDA	20/01/1982	49